
 

 

 
GOVERNANCE TIMETABLE 2025-2026  
   

     MEETING/ACTIVITY AUTUMN SPRING SUMMER 
Corporation meetings Thurs 13 Nov 2pm 

Tues 16 Dec 10.00am 
Fri 27 March 9.30am Fri 17 July 9.30am 

Corporation Strategy/Development Tue-Wed 23-24 Sep – 
away days  

Fri 30 Jan 1pm Fri 22 May 9.30am 

Corporation learning walk/staff/student 
forum activity 

Thurs 13 Nov (morning) 
 

Fri 30 Jan (morning) 
 

Thurs 7 May (morning) 
 

Quality and Standards   Mon 20 Oct 11.00am Thurs 12 Feb 9.30am Thurs 7 May 2pm 

Higher Education  Mon 3 Nov 2.30pm Thurs 12 Feb 2pm Thurs 18 June 2pm 

Curriculum Skills and Stakeholders  Thurs 20 Nov 2pm Fri 6 March 2pm Thurs 30 April 2pm 

Finance and General Purposes Fri 5 Dec 10.30am Fri 13 March 10.30am Mon 6 July 10.00am 

Audit Fri 5 Dec 12.15pm Thurs 19 March 10am Thurs 9 July 10am 

Search and Governance Fri 28 Nov 2pm Teams Fri 27 Feb 2pm Teams Fri 8 May 2pm Teams 

Remuneration Mon 20 Oct 1.30pm 
Teams 

- Fri 8 May 12pm Teams 

H&S Task and Finish Group Mon 10 Nov 1.30pm 
H&S walk and meeting 

TBA if needed TBA if needed 

Estates Development and Property 
Working Group 

Mon 17 Nov 1.00pm Thurs 15 Jan 12pm Thurs 4 June 2pm 

                                         



 

 

 


